Pos Licencia

1 CB00970111
2 CB00968480
CBB1964684
CBB1943941
CB00971396
6 CB66964815
CB00895215
8 CB00957650
9 CB00929802
CB00933950
CB08914298
CB00970114
CBB1948392
14 CB23948390
CB00812022
16 CB96907311
CB38774617
CB64650096
CB00917895
CB09808356
21 CB00949319
CB05886805
CB00783353
CBA9905378
CB17694506
26 CB17883836
CB17339122
28 CB00949317
CB44966635
CB00925962
31 CB64803676

Nombre

LLUCH PUJOL, GABRIEL
LASO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
GARCIA BERNEDO, ROSENDO
SAEZ GARCIA, JULIAN
OCHOTECO, IGNACIO
NOGUERO BARCONS, JAUME
GRIFFITHS, JONES PHILIP
MOLINS AYUSO, CLAUDIO
ESCOLIES MIRO, ALFONSO
SANMARTI CARTES, ALFRED
YAGO ALCAZAR, EDUARDO
BORONAT FERRATER, CARLOS
AGULLO MATEO, DANIEL

DE CASTRO PIERA, ALVARO
BALDERAS LOPEZ, JOSE GERMAN
SOLDEVILA MOGAS, JORDI

DIAZ AINOZA, JOSE

DE BUEN MALDONADO, JAUME
MENDOZA SORIA, CARMELO
SERRAS VILA, JOAN MARIA
CANALES CANALES, JUAN LUIS
GROS GARCIA, JOAN
DESCARREGA PASTOR, JUAN
MOLTO ORTIZ, ALBERT
VILLANUEVA PAYET, PEDRO
DELGADO AMEIGIDE, MANUEL JOSE
TUTUSAUS HOMS, JOAN
ROMAN JIMENEZ, JOSEP
GALVEZ CONTRERAS, JOAN
BALDERAS BELLES, HECTOR
SORIANO SIMON, EMILIO

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 12

27,1
22,6
29,5
29,7
34,7
22,6
24,4
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26,5
27,8
35,7
35,2
33,6

36
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36
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35

36
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35,6
35,4
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12
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